Huz Volodymyr lvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Scientific and Research Institute "Quant-Radiolocation",
Head

Last position

Date of dismissal Aug. 10, 2019

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10108
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10108

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Limited Liability Company "Technodesign ownership 32660894

Project"

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12731
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12731

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2014

[

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO
HaykoBO-0OCAIAHUN iHCTUTYT
padiosioKauinHnux cnctem
KBaHT-Pagiosokauis,
OunpekTop

Hep>xaBHe NignpuUeEMCTBO
HaykoBO-0OCAIAHUN IHCTUTYT
panioNnoKauinHNX CUCTEM
"KBaHT-Pagionokavia",
OnpekTop

State EnterpriseScientific and
Research Institute of Radio
Location Systems "Kvant-
Radiolocation", Director

State EnterpriseScientific and
Research Institute of Radio
Location Systems "Kvant-
Radiolocation", Director

KoHuepH 'YkpobopoHnpoMm',
ONPEKTOp AN HAi pC KBaAHT-
pagionokauis

102 686,04

49 256,02

34 278,83

25 253,24

38 352,26


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51e367e2-afbd-4310-a6c0-f90415a99909
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d5c88c3a-d743-40c3-998f-6a6fe925e544
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10d6a0f7-95a6-4e3f-9cf8-b832a4b3cbf2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d52a5391-2a0f-42ec-b4e3-c9afc9c621ad
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_119

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

142
072,00

200
000,00

410
502,00

410
502,00

410
503,00

15
290,00

15
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51e367e2-afbd-4310-a6c0-f90415a99909
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51e367e2-afbd-4310-a6c0-f90415a99909
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51e367e2-afbd-4310-a6c0-f90415a99909
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d5c88c3a-d743-40c3-998f-6a6fe925e544
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d5c88c3a-d743-40c3-998f-6a6fe925e544
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d5c88c3a-d743-40c3-998f-6a6fe925e544
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10d6a0f7-95a6-4e3f-9cf8-b832a4b3cbf2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10d6a0f7-95a6-4e3f-9cf8-b832a4b3cbf2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10d6a0f7-95a6-4e3f-9cf8-b832a4b3cbf2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d52a5391-2a0f-42ec-b4e3-c9afc9c621ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d52a5391-2a0f-42ec-b4e3-c9afc9c621ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d52a5391-2a0f-42ec-b4e3-c9afc9c621ad
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_119

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2014 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51e367e2-afbd-4310-a6c0-f90415a99909
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d5c88c3a-d743-40c3-998f-6a6fe925e544
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10d6a0f7-95a6-4e3f-9cf8-b832a4b3cbf2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d52a5391-2a0f-42ec-b4e3-c9afc9c621ad
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_119
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51e367e2-afbd-4310-a6c0-f90415a99909
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d5c88c3a-d743-40c3-998f-6a6fe925e544
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10d6a0f7-95a6-4e3f-9cf8-b832a4b3cbf2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d52a5391-2a0f-42ec-b4e3-c9afc9c621ad
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_119

REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2014 —

ESTATE:

188.0 sq.
(2)

188.0 sq.
(2)

188.0 sq.
(2)

188.0 sq.
(2)

159.0 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51e367e2-afbd-4310-a6c0-f90415a99909
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d5c88c3a-d743-40c3-998f-6a6fe925e544
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10d6a0f7-95a6-4e3f-9cf8-b832a4b3cbf2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d52a5391-2a0f-42ec-b4e3-c9afc9c621ad
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_119

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 * RENAULT MEGAN SCENIC
2006

2016 * RENAULT MEGAN SCENIC
2006

2014 * Renault Megane 06'em
nBuryHa 1598 2006

all
CAREER:
Dec. 15, 1997 — till Aug. 10, 2019 Scientific and Research Institute

"Quant-Radiolocation", Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51e367e2-afbd-4310-a6c0-f90415a99909
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d5c88c3a-d743-40c3-998f-6a6fe925e544
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10d6a0f7-95a6-4e3f-9cf8-b832a4b3cbf2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d52a5391-2a0f-42ec-b4e3-c9afc9c621ad
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_119
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10108
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10108

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC "Credit Agricole Bank" 14361575 client of the bank
PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank
JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4440
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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